Stores, Cafes, Gyms that carry SPEKA:

A Matter of Health
A Matter of Health
Alpha Fit Verona
Alpha Fit Westfield
Amish Market
Amish Market
Aspen Marketplace
Bright Pharmacy
Broadway Natural
Brooklyn Fare
Brooklyn Fare
Church Street Plaza
The Crafted Kup
D'Agostino's

David's Natural Market

Dumbo Market

Dumbo Market Smith

Elm Health Chelsea

Fairway Mkt Kip's Bay
Fairway Mkt Chelsea

Fit Foods & Home
Food Bazaar
Garden of Eden
Gianellas's Deli
Gourmet Garage

Green Organic Market
Green Sprouts Market

Greenway Market

Hudson Greene Market

Jola Coffee
Lackawanna Coffee

Lemon Street Market

Market Basket
My Market

138 Rockland Plaza
1347 1st Avenue

560 Bloomfield Ave
719 Central Ave

240 E 45th St

731 9th Ave

226 Washington

227 Brighton Beach Ave
3007 Broadway

666 Greenwich St
200 Schermerhorn St
88 Church St

44 Raymond Ave
coming soon!

871 Annapolis Rd

66 Front St

205 Smith St

56-7th Ave

550 2nd Ave

766 6th Ave

46025 County Rd 48
coming soon!

7 East 14th St

175 Rock Rd

585 Hudson St

275 S Central Ave

17 Maolis Ave

112 North Maple

77 Hudson St

15 Bloomfield Ave
325 Warren St

241 W. Lemon Street
813 Franklin Lakes Rd
53 Raymond Ave

Natural Frontier Market 31-28 Ditmars Blvd

Nature's Harvest
Nature's Pantry
Nature's Pantry
Organic Basic
Paper Plane Coffee

1955 South Rd

436 Blooming Grove Turnpk
1545-Rt 52

204 Washington

194 Claremont Ave

Perelandra Natural Fooc 175 Remsen St

Ridgefield Organics &Spl 1ty0 9M DkatnburyR d

Nanuet
New York
Verona
Westfield
New York
New York
Hoboken
Brooklyn
Astoria
New York
Brooklyn
Montclair
Poughkeepsi

Gamobrills
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
New York
New York
New York
Southold

New York
Glen Rock
New York
Hartsdale
Bloomfield
Ridgewood
Jersey City

N Caldwell
Jersey City
Lancaster
Franklin Lake
Poughkeepsi
Astoria
Poughkeepsi
New Windsc
Fishkill
Hoboken
Montclair
Brooklyn
Ridgefield

NY
NY
NJ
NJ
NY
NY
NJ

NY
NY
NY
NJ

NY

MD
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

NY
NJ

NY
NY

PA
NJ

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NJ

NJ

NY
cT

10954
10021
07044
07090
10017
10019
07030
11235
11106
10014
11201

7042
12603

21054
11201
11201
10011
10016
10010
11971

10003
07452
10014
10530
07003
07450
07302
07006
0302
17603
07417
12603
11105
12601
12524
12524
7030
7042
11201
6877

Frozen

Frozen

Frozen

Frozen

Frozen

Frozen

Frozen
Frozen

Frozen

Frozen
Frozen
Frozen

Frozen
Frozen

Frozen
Frozen
Frozen
Frozen

Frozen

Grab/Go
Grab/Go

Dairy
Dairy

Dairy
Grab/Go
Grab/Go

Dairy
Dairy

Dairy
Dairy

Grab/Go

Dairy

Dairy

Grab/Go

Grab/Go

Grab/Go



S&K Pharmacy

South Point Grocery
Stein's Gourmet Café
Street's Market
Sunflower Market
Sunflower Market
Village Shop Rite
Vitamins Plus
Westerly Natural Mrkt
Westside Market
Westside Market
Westside Market
Zabar's

371 Neptune Ave

136 Webster Ave

106 Chestnut Ridge Rd
1864 Columbia Rd NW
24 Garden St

75 Mill Rd

298 Main St

5614 South Broadway Ave
911 8th Ave

84 Third Ave@12th
170 W 23rd St

2589 Broadway

2245 Broadway

Brooklyn
Memphis
Montvale
Washington
Rhinebeck
Woodstock
Millburn
Tyler

New York
New York
New York
New York
New York

NY

NJ

DC
NY
NY

X
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

11235

38126
7645

20009

12572

12498 Frozen
7041

10019
10003
10011 Frozen
10025 Frozen
10024 Frozen

Grab/Go

Grab/Go



